



OFFER
Q31100/BEK/24
SPARE PARTS OF K04539

To: SRT SPA

In Attention Of : Dott. Roberto TAMBUSSI – Coord. Tecnico /
Resp.Procedimento

Address : Strada Vecchia per Boscomarengo – 15067 Novi Ligure (AL)

Email: tambussi@srtspa.it

Date

17/04/2024



1 COMMERCIAL OFFER

A/A	Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price (€)	Delivery time
1	0504-00-SIE.00253	GEARED MOTOR machine 0003, 0007 :2KJ3510-5HL23-9AJ1-Z D11+K01+K06+L02+L51+M10+M65+ N3A SIMOGEAR KA89-LE132ZMS4P 7,5kW i=16,71 230/400V 50Hz SIEMENS	1 pc	1.896,20 €	1.896,20 €	40-50 working days
2	0504-00-SIE.00254	GEARED MOTOR machine 0004, 0005: 2KJ3508-5HJ23-9AH1-Z D21+K01+K06+L02+L51+M10+M55+ N3A SIMOGEAR KA79-LE132ZST4P 5,5kW i=15,49 230/400V 50Hz SIEMENS	1 pc	1.529,70 €	1.529,70 €	40-50 working days
3	0504-00-SIE.00256	GEARED MOTOR machine 0004: 2KJ3508-5GJ23-4AH1-Z D21+K01+K06+L02+L51+M10+M55 SIMOGEAR KA79-LE112ZMKB4P 4kW i=15,49 230/400V 50Hz SIEMENS	1 pc	1.396,70 €	1.396,70 €	40-50 working days
4	0321-03-9973	TENTIONER FOR SCRAPER	8 pcs	69,00 €	552,00 €	30-35 days
5	0321-03-9975	SECONDARY POLYURETHANE WIPER 1200mm - SQUARE SUPPORT - DIAMETER 30X30mm	1 pc	255,00 €	255,00 €	30-35 days
6	0321-03-9976	SECONDARY POLYURETHANE WIPER WITH SQUARE SUPPORT 30MM WIDTH 1000MM	2 pcs	200,00 €	400,00 €	30-35 days
7	0321-00-601205.M10	RETURN ROLLER Φ60X1205 (A=1231-L=1213) - d20-ch17 with M10 and elastic rings D108	6 pcs	54,70 €	328,20 €	30-35 days
8	0321-00-601005.M10	RETURN ROLLER Φ60x1005 (A=1031 - L=1013)-d20/ch17 WITH M10 AND ELASTIC RINGS Φ108	10 pcs	69,30 €	693,00 €	30-35 days
9	0321-00-76805.M10	ROLLER Φ76X805 (A=831-L=813) - d20-ch17	5 pcs	27,60 €	138,00 €	30-35 days
10	0321-00-76605.M10	ROLLER D76X605 - d20 - ch17 - M10	15 pcs	27,60 €	414,00 €	30-35 days
11	0313-00-609033	SHAFT TIGHTENER Φ60/Φ90/Φ99X41 (KLAB060)	8 pcs	11,80 €	94,40 €	In stock, or in 5-8 woking days
12	0302-18-211.SNR	PILLOW BLOCK UKFC 211.H.N SNR	8 pcs	56,60 €	452,80 €	In stock, or in 5-8 woking days

A/A	Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price (€)	Delivery time
13	0219-00-22150	Belt for lateral guides 2mm -PVC-PET, 2 plies, smooth type, width 150MM	150 pcs	2,80 €	420,00 €	In stock, or in 5-8 woking days
14	-	DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0003-0101	1 pc	1.170,00 €	1.170,00 €	40 working days
15	-	DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0004, 0005, 0006, 0007/0101	1pc	1.130,00 €	1.130,00 €	40 working days
16	-	SHAFT OF DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0003-0102	1pc	280,00 €	280,00 €	40 working days
17	-	SHAFT OF DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0004/0005-0102	1 pc	265,00 €	265,00 €	40 working days
18	-	SHAFT OF DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0006-0102	1 pc	265,00 €	265,00 €	40 working days
19	-	SHAFT OF DRIVING DRUM - K04539.0007-0102	1 pc	265,00 €	265,00 €	40 working days
20	-	FREE DRUM - K04539.0003-0201	1 pc	700,00 €	700,00 €	40 working days
21	-	FREE DRUM - K04539.0004/0005/0006/0007-0201	1 pc	670,00 €	670,00 €	40 working days
22	-	SHAFT FOR FREED DRUM K04539.0003-0202	1 pc	265,00 €	265,00 €	40 working days
23	-	SHAFT FOR FREED DRUM - K04539.0004/0005/0006/0007-0202	1 pc	255,00 €	255,00 €	40 working days
PRICE (€), EXW (SABO SA, Greece):					13.835,00 €	

2 SALES CONDITIONS

Transportation: EXW, SABO SA, Greece (Incoterms 2020),

Payment terms: 50% in advance
50% before shipment

Validity of the offer: One (1) month from present offer.

Ownership: Ownership of equipment remains with SABO until it is fully paid off.

3 STANDARDS-NORMS-SAFETY

All offered equipment will comply with the European Union's accident and environmental protection (CE) regulations.

For SABO SA,